RI SOS Filing Number: 201991226710 Date: 4/26/2019 1:02:00 PM

Filing Fee: \$100.00



RH075 - 06/17/2013 Wolters Klawer Online

STATE OF RHODE ISLAND AND PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS

Office of the Secretary of State
Division of Business Services
148 W. River Street
Providence, Rhode Island 02904-2615

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 7-13-49 of the General Laws of Rhode Island, 1956, as amended, the undersigned foreign limited partnership hereby applies for a Certificate of Registration to transact business in the state of Rhode Island and for that purpose submits the following statement:

1	The name of the limited partnership is Fiber Glass Systems, L.P.			
• .	(The name must contain the	words "limited partnership" or the le	atters and punctuation "L.P.")	
	and, if different, the name which it proposes to register and to	ransact business in the sta	ite of Rhode Island is:	
2.	The limited partnership is organized under the laws of			
3.	The general character of the business it proposes to transact in Sales and services of oil field equipment	Rhode Island is:		
,	The name and address of the agent for service of process is	C T Corporatio	n System	
4.		(Name of Age	ent)	
	450 Veterans Memorial Parkway, Suite 7A	East Providence		
	(Sireet Address, <u>not</u> P.O. Box)	(City/Town)	(Zip Cade)	
5.	The foreign limited partnership hereby agrees that if the foreservice of process or, if appointed, the agent's authority has be with the exercise of reasonable diligence, the foreign limited partnership of Rhode Island as its agent for service of process.	en revoked or if the agent c	annot be found or served	
6.	The address of the office required to be maintain in the state of its organization by the laws of that state or, if not so required, of the principal office of the foreign limited partnership is:			
	7909 Parkwood Circle Dr. Houston, TX 77036			
		FIL	LED	
	rm No. 350 vised: 07/05	John Control of the C	26 2019 NHMVA	

General Partner	Business Address	
NOV European Holding LLC	7909 Parkwood Circle Dr. Houston, TX 77036	
contributions, together with ar	hich is kept a list of the names and addresses of the limited partners and their capital n undertaking by the foreign limited partnership to keep those records until the foreign on in this state is cancelled or withdrawn is:	
7909 Parkwood Circle Dr. Houston, TX 77036		
A malling address for the forei	an Umited partnership in 7909 Parksyood Circle Dr. Houston, TX 77036	
A malling address for the forei	gn Ilmited partnership is 7909 Parkwood Circle Dr. Houston, TX 77036	
	gn limited partnership is 7909 Parkwood Circle Dr. Houston, TX 77036 e foreign limited partnership validly exists as a limited partnership under the laws of the	
. As of the date of this filing, the		
. As of the date of this filing, the		
. As of the date of this filing, the	Under penalty of perjury, I declare and affirm that I have examined this Application for Certificate of Registration of a Foreign Limited Partnership, including any accompanying attachments, and that all	
As of the date of this filing, the Jurisdiction of its formation.	Under penalty of perjury, I declare and affirm that I have examined this Application for Certificate of Registration of a Foreign Limited Partnership, including any accompanying attachments, and that all	
. As of the date of this filing, the	Under penalty of perjury, I declare and affirm that I have examined this Application for Certificate of Registration of a Foreign Limited Partnership, including any accompanying attachments, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct.	
As of the date of this filing, the Jurisdiction of its formation.	Under penalty of perjury, I declare and affirm that I have examined this Application for Certificate of Registration of a Foreign Limited Partnership, including any accompanying attachments, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct.	

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate Of Limited Partnership for FIBER GLASS SYSTEMS, L.P. (file number 10010610), a Domestic Limited Partnership (LP), was filed in this office on August 01, 1997

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

SECRETARY OF STATE CORPORATIONS DV

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on April 24, 2019.



David Whitley Secretary of State

TID: 10264

Dial: 7-1-1 for Relay Services Document: 884398810003

Phone: (512) 463-5555 Prepared by: SOS-WEB RI SOS Filing Number: 201991226710 Date: 4/26/2019 1:02:00 PM



I, NELLIE M. GORBEA, Secretary of State of the State of Rhode Island and Providence Plantations, hereby certify that this document, duly executed in accordance with the provisions of Title 7 of the General Laws of Rhode Island, as amended, has been filed in this office on this day:

April 26, 2019 01:02 PM

Nellie M. Gorbea Secretary of State

Tullin U. Soler

